
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

 
 
 
 
 
 

ELECTORAL DISTRICT OF 

SYDNEY-WHITNEY PIER 
	
	
	

 

 

POLLING DIVISION MAP GUIDE BOOK 
	

	
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ELECTIONS NOVA SCOTIA  
JULY 16, 2013 

 
 
 
 
 



LEGEND 
  
 
 

 

Legend

Electoral District

Park / Wilderness Area

Reserve

Lake / Ocean

Buildings

# Individual Polling Division

2012 Electoral District Boundary

Highway - 100 Series / Trans Canada

Secondary Highway

Road

County Boundary

Railroad

Airport

River

Polling Division Boundary



Sydney

South Bar

45001

45002

45004

05034

V
ic

to
ria

 R
d

S
t A

nn
s 

S
t

Broadway

S
ho

re
 R

d

Taylor St

M
an

se
 S

t

B
or

de
n 

S
t

Egan Ave

Mercer St

M
ac

Le
od

 S
t

N
ew

 W
aterford H

w
y

Birchwood Lane

East Broadway

Mclean St

D
a

lto
n

 L
a

n
e

Argosy St

Grant St

B
is

on
 D

r

Seaview St

Starr Crt

Brookdale St

G
ill

 S
t

Tartan Dr

M
an

se
 P

l

Oakville Dr

Connaught St

Barrington St

Young St

C
a

m
pb

e
ll 

L
an

e

Grants Lane

G
le

nc
oe

 S
t

R
ea

r S
ea

vi
ew

 S
t

R
ile

ys
 L

an
e

B
o

rd
en

 S
t

Bo
rd

en
 S

t

Argosy St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 130 260 390
M

Polling Division 45001



Sydney

South Bar

Lingan Road

Sydney 28A

45002

05034

45005

05011

05001

45001

45008

45007

45003

4
5

0
0

4

45009

45
00

6

SYDNEY

Lingan Rd

V
ic

to
ria

 R
d

Gunn St

East Broadway

Bay St

G
ib

bo
ns

 S
t

Brooks St

Henry St

F
re

nc
h 

S
t

G
at

ac
re

 S
t

M
ac

Le
od

s 
H

ill

B
is

on
 D

r

Church St

W
es

t S
t

Columbus Ave

E
as

t S
t

Jameson St

Broadway

James St

M
ili

ta
ry

 R
d

M
an

se
 S

t

Catherine St

Taylor St

K
itc

he
ne

r 
S

t

Swan St

B
or

de
n 

S
t

Egan Ave

N
ew

 W
at

er
fo

rd
 H

w
y

Muggah St

Wesley St

Mt Pleasant St

S
t A

nn
s 

S
t

Fisher S
t

Pine St

Mercer St

MacLeod St

Dryden Ave

St Albans Ave

Birchwood Lane

Seaview St

Mclean St

D
a

lto
n

 L
a

n
e

Argosy St

E
as

tm
ou

nt
 R

d

G
ill

 S
t

Oakville Dr

M
ar

ch
 T

er
r

Linview Dr

Buller St

V
icto

ria
 R

d

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 320 640 960
M

Polling Division 45002



Lingan Road

Sydney

45003

45002

05011

45005 05001

Lingan Rd

M
ili

ta
ry

 R
d

Pine St

D
ry

de
n

 A
ve

E
as

tm
ou

nt
 R

d

C Levatte Cres

Highland Cres

Crescent St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 90 180 270
M

Polling Division 45003



Sydney

45006

45004

45001

45005

45002

45007

V
ic

to
ria

 R
d

S
t A

nn
s 

S
t

S
ho

re
 R

d

Broadway

Dominion St

Church St

Taylor St

James St

M
at

ild
a 

S
t

M
an

se
 S

t

Jameson St

B
or

de
n 

S
t

S
yd

n
ey

 P
or

t A
cc

es
s 

R
d

Payne St

Mercer St

R
ob

er
ts

 S
t

M
ac

Le
od

 S
t

Connaught St

Columbus Ave

B
is

on
 D

rSt Albans Ave

Catherine St

Argosy St

S
t L

aw
re

nc
e 

S
t

Seaview St

Breton St

Starr Crt

G
rif

fin
 S

t

C
am

er
on

 S
t

Brookdale St

N
ev

ill
e 

S
t

Stable Dr

C
ar

lin
 S

t

M
a

y 
Te

rr
A

p
ril

 T
e

rr

Tartan Dr

Oakville Dr

Brow
 St

G
le

nc
oe

 S
t

B
or

de
n 

S
t

James St

Church St

B
o

rd
en

 S
t

Bo
rd

en
 S

t

Argosy St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 190 380 570
M

Polling Division 45004



Sydney

45004

45001

45005

45002

Vi
ct

or
ia

 R
d

Taylor St

Mercer St

Broadway

Bo
rd

en
 S

t

Connaught St

Payne St

Dominion St

M
ac

Le
od

 S
t

M
an

se
 P

l

Seaview St

M
an

se
 S

t

G
le

nc
oe

 S
t

Bradbury Lane

M
ac

ki
llo

p 
S

t

B
or

de
n 

S
t

B
o

rd
en

 S
t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 50 100 150
M

Polling Division 45004



Sydney

Lingan Road

South Bar

Sydney 28A

45002

05001

45009

45005

45008

05034

45015

45001

45007

45003 05011

45004

45010

45006

45014

SYDNEY

V
ic

to
ria

 R
d

Lingan Rd

Bay St
Henry St

Gunn St

East Broadway

Frederick St

G
ib

bo
ns

 S
t

Brooks St

S
t A

nn
s 

S
t

Maloney St

F
re

nc
h 

S
t

Jameson St

Broadway

G
at

ac
re

 S
t

Tupper St

M
ac

Le
od

s 
H

ill

B
is

on
 D

r

Church St

Laurier St

W
es

t S
t

Columbus Ave

Muggah St

E
as

t S
t

James St

Hankard St

M
ili

ta
ry

 R
d

Taylor St

Mt Pleasant St

Ferry St

Matilda St

M
an

se
 S

t

Catherine St
Dominion St

R
ob

er
ts

 S
t

K
itc

he
ne

r 
S

t

C
ar

ol
l C

re
s

Swan St

Wesley St

Fish
er S

t

Pine St

Payne St

Mercer St

Ferris St

Dryden Ave

B
or

de
n 

S
t

S
um

m
itt

 S
t

St Albans Ave

Seaview St

Mclean St

D
al

to
n

 L
an

e

Argosy St

Railroad St

Breton St

E
a

st
m

ou
nt

 R
d

Franklin St

Starr Crt

C
am

er
on

 S
t

G
ill

 S
t

Tartan Dr

M
ar

ch
 T

er
r

Linview Dr

Buller St

James St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 325 650 975
M

Polling Division 45005



Sydney

Sydney 28A

45008

45005

45002

45007

45009

SYDNEY

Li
ng

an
 R

d

Brooks St

F
re

nc
h 

S
t

Gunn St

G
at

ac
re

 S
t

E
as

t S
t

K
itc

he
ne

r 
S

t

Church St

Columbus Ave

G
ib

b
o

n
s 

S
t

James St

North St

Jameson St

M
a

y 
Te

rr

A
p

ril
 T

e
rr

M
ar

ch
 T

er
r

Linview
 D

r

Fisher S
t

Buller St

MacDonald Cres

M
a

cD
o

n
a

ld
 C

r t

Lx
s 

La
ne

McCuishs Lane
F

re
nc

h 
S

t E
xt

en

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 100 200 300
M

Polling Division 45005



Sydney

45005

45002

45004

45006

45007

G
ib

bo
ns

 S
t

Church St

Columbus Ave

V
ic

to
ria

 R
d

James St

Lingan Rd

Catherine St

B
is

on
 D

r

Brooks St

St Albans Ave

Jameson St

S
t L

aw
re

nc
e 

S
t

Payne St

M
a

y 
Te

rr

A
p

ril
 T

e
rr

Connaught St

M
ar

ch
 T

er
r

Dominion St

Linview Dr

F
re

nc
h 

S
t

McCuishs Lane

G
at

ac
re

 S
t

F
re

nc
h 

S
t E

xt
en

James St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 90 180 270
M

Polling Division 45005



Sydney

45010

45006

45004

45001

45011

45007

45005

45012

45009

45
00

2

V
ic

to
ria

 R
d

S
ta

b
le

 D
r

Bay St
Henry St

S
ydney P

ort A
ccess R

d

S
t A

nn
s 

S
tS

ho
re

 R
d

R
ob

er
ts

 S
t

Broadway

Jameson St

Li
ng

an
 R

d

Dominion St

W
es

t S
t

Muggah St

Taylor St

Ferris St

Mt Pleasant St

R
ailroad S

t

M
at

ild
a 

S
t

M
an

se
 S

t

G
eo

rge S
t

Tupper St

Bryan St

O
rton

a
 D

r

Swan St

Church St

E
as

t S
t

Wesley St

James St

Payne St

Mercer St

Fish
er

 S
t

W
ab

a
na

 C
rt

Bo
rd

en
 S

t

Desbarres St

Columbus Ave

Breton St

St Albans Ave

C
ross S

t

The North Rd

The South Rd

Argosy St

Louisa St

Franklin St

Starr Crt

F
airview

 S
t

G
rif

fin
 S

t

C
am

er
on

 S
t

Garrison Rd

N
ev

ill
e 

S
t

C
ar

lin
 S

t

M
an

se
 P

l

Ironside Dr

B
o

rd
en

 S
t

F
is

he
r 

S
t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 275 550 825
M

Polling Division 45006



Sydney

45006

45007

45005

45010

V
icto

r ia
 R

d

R
ob

er
ts

 S
t

Ferris St

Bryan St

Jameson St

S
yd

ne
y 

P
or

t A
cc

e
ss

 R
d

Webster St

Breton St

H
enry S

t

Franklin St

Swan St

C
am

er
on

 S
t

Furnace St

Wesley St

M
e

a
d

o
w

 S
t

Church St

Harvard St

Brow St

Bay St

Church St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 75 150 225
M

Polling Division 45006



Sydney

45007

45009

45008

45010

45006

45005

Bay St

Li
ng

an
 R

d

Henry St

V
icto

ria
 R

d

Jameson St

W
es

t S
t

Muggah St

E
as

t S
t

Mt Pleasant St

Maloney St

Webster St

K
itc

he
ne

r 
S

t

Swan St

Wesley St

Fish
er S

t

Hankard St

F
re

nc
h 

S
t

Laurier St

Ferris St

Gunn St

Bryan St

North St

South St

S
um

m
itt

 S
t

Breton St

Franklin St

M
e

a
d

ow
 S

t

F
ra

nc
is

 S
t

F
itz

ge
ra

ld
 P

l

Harvard St

Buller St

M
id

dl
e 

S
t

Ironside Dr

Railroad St

W
ill

ia
m

 S
t

F
is

he
r 

S
t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 100 200 300
M

Polling Division 45007



Sydney

Lingan RoadSydney 28A

45009 05001

45005

45002

45008

45015

45003

45007

SYDNEY

Lingan Rd

Gunn St

Frederick St

Brooks St

F
re

nc
h 

S
t

Maloney St

G
at

ac
re

 S
t

Bay St

W
es

t S
t

E
as

t S
t

Columbus Ave

Henry St

M
ili

ta
ry

 R
d

Church St

G
ib

bo
ns

 S
t

James St

K
itc

he
ne

r 
S

t

C
ar

ol
l C

re
s

Fisher St

Tupper St

Pine St

Jameson St

Hankard St

St Albans Ave

S
t L

aw
re

nc
e 

S
t

South St

Dryden Ave

Laurier St

Mt Pleasant St
Elmwood Ave

M
ay

 T
er

r
A

pr
il 

Te
rr

Wesley St

M
ar

ch
 T

er
r

Linview Dr

Buller St
MacDonald Cres

F
re

nc
h 

S
t E

xt
en

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 225 450 675
M

Polling Division 45008



Sydney

Lingan Road

Grand Lake Road

Sydney 28A

45015

45009

05001

45005

45010

45008

45007

45002

45014

45006

4501645020

45
0

0
3

SYDNEY

V
icto

ria
 R

d

Li
ng

an
 R

d

Bay St

Henry St

Sydney Port Access Rd

Vulcan Ave

Gunn St

Frederick St

Welton St

Brooks St

Te
ak

 S
t

Maloney St

F
re

nc
h 

S
t

Jameson St

R
ob

er
ts

 S
t

G
at

ac
re

 S
t

Tupper St

Ferry St

Church St

Laurier St

W
es

t S
t

Muggah St

E
as

t S
t

Hankard St

Mt Pleasant St

Ferris St

R
ailroad S

t

F
or

re
st

 S
t

K
itc

he
ne

r 
S

t

C
ar

ol
l C

re
s

Swan St

W
ab

a
na

 C
rt

R
ic

hm
on

d 
S

t

B
ee

ch
 S

t

Wesley St

Fisher St

W
ill

ow
 S

t

S
pr

uc
e 

S
t

M
as

se
y 

D
r

S
ta

te
 S

t A
sh

 S
t

G
or

m
an

 S
t

North St

M
ec

ha
ni

c 
S

t

G
ib

b
o

ns
 S

t

M
ar

ga
re

t S
t B

irc
h 

S
t

Franklin St

M
ap

le
 S

t

C
ape

 B
re

ton
 S

t

Currys Lane

C
am

er
on

 S
t

Elmwood Ave

M
ar

ch
 T

er
r

Linview Dr

Buller St

Ironside Dr

MacDonald Cres

F
is

he
r 

S
t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 275 550 825
M

Polling Division 45009



Sydney

45009

45008
Gunn St

C
ar

ol
l C

re
s

Maloney St

G
at

ac
re

 S
t

Elmwood Ave

S
he

nd
al

e 
D

r

Lx
s 

La
ne

F
re

nc
h 

S
t

Austin Pl

Henry St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 50 100 150
M

Polling Division 45009



Sydney

45009

45010

45007

Laurier St

Tupper St

V
ic

to
ria

 R
d

Hankard St

W
ill

ia
m

 S
t

Muggah StF
ra

nc
is

 S
t

Maloney St

F
is

he
r 

S
t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 30 60 90
M

Polling Division 45009



Sydney

45010

45006

45014
45015

45012

45013

45011

45007

45009

45004

45005

45
00

8

45023

45002

V
ic

to
ria

 R
d

Ferry St

S
ta

b
le

 D
r

G
eo

rge S
t

Bay St

Henry St

E
sp

la
na

de

Prince St

Li
ng

an
 R

d

C
ha

rlo
tte

 S
t

S
ydney P

ort A
ccess R

d

Pitt St

York St

Jameson St

R
ob

er
ts

 S
t

Vulcan Ave

Tupper St

In
gl

is
 S

t

Laurier St

Dominion St

W
es

t S
t

Muggah St

D
od

d 
S

t

E
as

t S
t

Church St

Hankard St

Terminal Rd

Mt Pleasant St

James St

W
ab

an
a

 C
rt

Ferris St

R
ailroad S

t

Matilda St

Dorchester St

Bryan St

O
rton

a
 D

r

Amelia St

B
en

tin
ck

 S
t

Swan St

Maloney St

R
ic

hm
on

d 
S

t

Jo
hn

st
on

 S
t

Wesley St

Fisher S
t

Cape Breton St

Payne St

Columbus Ave

D
olb

in S
t

Frederick St

F
airview

 S
t

Falmouth St

M
as

se
y 

D
r

St Albans Ave

A
sh

 S
t

Inte
rcolonial S

t

Desbarres St

Breton St

North St

C
ross S

t

The North Rd

The South Rd

Louisa St

Inverness St

Nepean St

Franklin St

G
rif

fin
 S

t

C
am

er
on

 S
t

W
alker S

t

C
ar

lin
 S

t

A
p

ril
 T

e
rr

M
itc

he
ll 

S
t

College Pl

Mclean Crt
Forbes Crt

F
is

he
r 

S
t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 300 600 900
M

Polling Division 45010



Sydney

45010

45007

45006

45009

Bay St

Henry St

V
icto

ria
 R

d

R
a

ilr
o

a
d

 S
t

S
um

m
itt

 S
t

Muggah St

Webster St

Mt Pleasant St

R
ob

er
ts

 S
t

F
itz

ge
ra

ld
 P

l

Ironside Dr

Swan St

Hankard St

Sydney P
ort A

ccess R
d

Wabana Crt

F
ra

n
ci

s 
S

t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 50 100 150
M

Polling Division 45010



Sydney

45011

45010

45012

45013

Ferry St

G
eorge S

t

York StE
splanade

C
harlotte S

t

Amelia St

F
airview

 S
t

D
olbin S

t

Desbarres St

Ortona Dr

C
ross S

t

Louisa St

Inte
rcolonial S

t

Nepean St

Cossitt St

W
alker S

t

C
am

pbell S
t

G
a

rr
is

o
n

 R
d

H
avelock S

t

Pleasant St

A
rm

strong C
rt

G
leb

e S
t

College Pl

H
arrington P

l

R
aoul Lane

Desbarres St

Nepean St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 130 260 390
M

Polling Division 45011



Sydney

45012

45011

45010

45013
45014

G
eorge S

t

E
splanade

C
ha

rlo
tte

 S
t

Pitt St

York St

Ferry St

Prince St

D
od

d 
S

t

Dorchester St

O
rton

a
 D

r

Amelia St

Jo
hn

st
on

 S
t

D
olb

in
 S

t

F
airview

 S
t

Terminal Rd

In
te

rcolonial S
t

Desbarres St

B
en

tin
ck

 S
t

C
ross S

t

Louisa St

Nepean St

Cossitt St

W
alker S

t

Garrison Rd
C

am
pbell S

t

K
en

da
ll 

S
t

Ritchie St

H
avelock S

t

Pleasant St

College Pl

Mclean Crt

Forbes Crt

R
aoul Lane

Nepean St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 175 350 525
M

Polling Division 45012



Sydney

45013

45012

45024

45023

45011

45014

45026

45022
45

02
5

G
eo

rg
e 

S
t

E
sp

la
na

de
C

ha
rlo

tte
 S

t

Prince St

Pitt St

York St

B
en

tin
ck

 S
t

Ferry St

Townsend St

D
od

d 
S

t

Dorchester St

Amelia St

Falmouth St

Jo
hn

st
on

 S
t

Inglis St

D
olbin S

t

Terminal Rd

H
igh S

t

D
ou

gl
as

 S
t

Kings Rd

Inte
rco

lon
ial S

t

B
yng A

ve

Wentworth St

H
ug

h 
S

t

Nepean St

W
alker S

t

G
leb

e S
t

K
en

da
ll 

S
t

Ritchie St
Li

be
rt

y 
S

t

H
avelock S

t

F
airview

 S
t

Styles Lane

M
or

ris
on

 S
t

Brookland St
Essex St

M
itc

he
ll 

S
t

A
rm

strong C
rt

College Pl

H
arrington P

l

Mclean Crt

M
ac

ke
nz

ie
 S

t

Forbes Crt

R
aoul Lane

Nepean St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 140 280 420
M

Polling Division 45013



Sydney
45014

45010

45023

45013

45020

45011

45015

45022 45021

45024

45012

45028

45016

45009

Ferry St

V
ic

to
ria

 R
d

Park St

Union St

Whitney Ave

S
tab

le
 D

r

Prince St

Howe St

H
igh S

t

In
gl

is
 S

t

A
shby R

d

Terrace S
t

Disco St

D
od

d 
S

t

Townsend St

St Peters Rd

Terminal Rd

Royal Ave

York St
W

ab
an

a
 C

rt

Pitt St

Brookland St

G
eo

rge
 S

t

R
ic

hm
on

d 
S

t

Jo
hn

st
on

 S
t

Cape Breton St

D
olbin S

t

Welton St

F
airview

 S
t

Lisgard S
t

M
as

se
y 

D
r

Dorchester St

S
ta

te
 S

t

S
he

rif
f A

ve

S
ut

he
rla

nd
 S

t

Columbia St

D
av

en
po

rt
 R

d

Inte
rcolonial S

t

Chestnut Dr

G
or

m
an

 S
t

Dillon St

K
an

e 
S

t

M
ec

ha
ni

c 
S

t

Vulcan Ave

Essex St

Upper Prince St

Cabot St

M
ar

ga
re

t S
t

Inverness St

H
ospital S

t

W
alker S

t

M
ac

ke
nz

ie
 S

t

C
or

ni
sh

to
w

n 
R

d

K
en

da
ll 

S
t

Ritchie St

Li
be

rt
y 

S
t

H
avelock S

t

Styles Lane

C
enter S

t

A
rm

strong C
rt

M
cl

eo
ds

 L
an

e

In
gl

is
 S

t

St Peters Rd

In
gl

is
 S

t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 190 380 570
M

Polling Division 45014



Sydney

45014

45020

45021

45023

45022
45

01
5

Prince St

Disco St

Whitney Ave

A
sh

by
 R

d

Park St

S
ta

te
 S

t

S
h

er
iff

 A
ve

D
av

en
po

rt
 R

d

Chestnut Dr

S
to

rn
aw

ay
 S

t

Duke St

M
ec

ha
ni

c 
S

t

Townsend St

Terrace S
t S

ut
he

rla
nd

 S
t

Howe St

R
ic

hm
on

d 
S

t

M
cl

eo
ds

 L
an

e

St Peters Rd

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 60 120 180
M

Polling Division 45014



Sydney

Grand Lake Road

45015

45009

45016

05001

45010

45017

45014

45020

46017

45019

46018

45021

45007
45008

45018

V
ic

to
ria

 R
d

Welton St

Vulcan Ave

Sydney Port Access Rd

Frederick St

Te
ak

 S
t

Maloney St

Lorne St

Cabot St

Tupper St

Ferry St

Gray St

R
ee

ve
s 

S
t M

a
in

 S
t

Laurier St

Li
ng

an
 R

d

Lisgard S
t

Hankard St

St Peters Rd

In
d

u
st

ri
a

l D
r

F
or

re
st

 S
t

Macaulays Lane

Grand Lake Rd

R
ic

hm
on

d 
S

t

B
ee

ch
 S

t

C
ornw

allis S
t

Upper Prince St

Royal Ave

Cartier St

R
ailroad S

t

Columbia St

Lynne D
r

W
ill

ow
 S

t

C
ar

ol
l C

re
s

Y
ou

n
g 

S
t

W
a

b
an

a C
rt

Bennett St

R
osew

ood D
r

S
pr

uc
e 

S
t

M
as

se
y 

D
r

S
ta

te
 S

t A
sh

 S
t

D
un

de
e 

D
r

S
ut

he
rla

nd
 S

t

A
shby R

d

W
hi

tn
ey

 A
ve

G
or

m
an

 S
t

M
a

pl
e 

S
t

B
ir

ch
 H

ill
 D

r

Rockcliff C
res

B
u

rk
e 

S
t

K
an

e 
S

t

M
ec

ha
ni

c 
S

t

Tillock Dr Sidella Dr

Grace St

M
ar

ga
re

t S
t

Atlantic St

D
ix

on
 A

ve

B
irc

h 
S

t

Currys Lane

C
ap

e B
re

ton
 S

t

C
or

ni
sh

to
w

n 
R

d

C
u

st
o

m
 C

re
s

Hinesdale Dr

First Ave

W
ill

ow
 S

t

St Peters Rd

S
pruce S

t

B
eech S

t

U
pper P

rince S
t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 225 450 675
M

Polling Division 45015



Sydney

Grand Lake Road

45015

45016

45017

45019

45020

45018

45014

46018

46017

45030

45021

Welton St

Vulcan Ave

Upper Prince St

Te
ak

 S
t

Lorne St

Cabot St

Lisgard S
t

V
ic

to
ria

 R
d

R
ee

ve
s 

S
t

Gray St

C
ornw

allis S
t

Ranna Dr

St Peters Rd

Birch Hill D
r

F
or

re
st

 S
t

Macaulays Lane

Lynne D
r

A
insley S

t

R
ic

hm
on

d 
S

t

B
ee

ch
 S

t

Herbert S
t

Cusack Dr

Acadia Dr

Atlantic St

Royal Ave

Cartier St

Tillock Dr

Columbia St

Cherry St

W
ill

ow
 S

t

R
osew

ood D
r

S
pr

uc
e 

S
t

M
as

se
y 

D
r

Disco St

A
shby R

d

S
ta

te
 S

t

C
os

si
tt 

H
ei

gh
ts

 D
r

A
sh

 S
t

S
ut

he
rla

nd
 S

t

W
hi

tn
ey

 A
ve

G
or

m
an

 S
t

M
a

pl
e 

S
t

Stanfield St

K
an

e 
S

t

M
ec

ha
ni

c 
S

t

Sidella Dr

M
ar

ga
re

t S
t

Inverness St

D
ix

on
 A

ve

C
ar

lto
n 

D
r

B
irc

h 
S

t

Rockcliff C
res

Youden Ave

C
en

te
n

ni
al

 D
r

C
or

ni
sh

to
w

n 
R

d

Cape Breton St

N
or

w
oo

d 
A

ve

Terrace S
t

Hinesdale Dr

D
ufferin S

t

S
pruce S

t

B
eech S

t

W
ill

ow
 S

t

St Peters Rd

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 180 360 540
M

Polling Division 45016



Sydney
Grand Lake Road

45016

45017

45015

45018 46018

45019

46017

Welton St

Upper Prince St

Lorne St

R
ee

ve
s 

S
t

Gray St

Ranna Dr

Macaulays Lane

B
irc

h 
H

ill
 D

r

Vulcan Ave

S
pruce S

t

Tillock Dr

St Peters Rd

Lynne D
r

R
osew

ood D
r

C
os

si
tt 

H
ei

gh
ts

 D
r

M
ap

le
 S

t

F
or

re
st

 S
t

Stanfield St

Sidella Dr

Acadia Dr

D
ix

on
 A

ve

B
ee

ch
 S

t

Cusack Dr

Rockcliff C
res

Youden Ave

C
entennial D

r

C
ar

lto
n 

D
r

W
ill

ow
 S

t

D
ufferin S

t

B
eech S

t

S
pr

uc
e 

S
t

Dixon Ave

R
anna D

r

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 120 240 360
M

Polling Division 45017



Sydney

45030

45018

46018

45019

45017

45021

45031

45020

45032

Terrace S
t

A
shby R

d

Ranna Dr

C
ornw

allis S
t

Upper Prince St

Birch Hill D
r

Lisgard S
t

Lynne D
r

Cabot St

Cusack Dr

Acadia Dr

C
ossitt H

eights D
r

Herbert S
t

Bristol Dr

Tillock Dr

C
ar

lto
n 

D
r

Cherry St

Atlantic St

Macaulays Lane

A
insley S

t

Cartier St

R
osew

ood D
r

Stanfield St

Mcconnell D
r

D
ix

on
 A

ve

Youden Ave

C
entennial D

r

Jim
 M

ac C
rt

Loyola C
res

D
alhousie D

r

R
ockcliff C

res

Lois P
l

M
t A

llison D
r

Richard Hines Dr

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 140 280 420
M

Polling Division 45018



Sydney

45018

4501745019

U
p

p
e

r P
rin

ce
 S

t

Yo
ud

en
 A

ve

MacPherson Cres

Macaulays Lane

Tillock Dr

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 20 40 60
M

Polling Division 45018



Sydney
45019

45018

45020

45030

45016

45021

45017

A
shby R

d

Lisgard S
tCabot St

C
ornw

allis S
t

Birch Hill D
r

Upper Prince St

Lynne D
r

Lorne St

Cusack Dr

Acadia Dr

Herbert S
t

A
insley S

t

Atlantic St

Cherry St

Royal Ave

Cartier St

Columbia St

R
osew

ood D
r

Ranna Dr

Gray St

St Peters Rd

Mcconnell Dr

D
ix

on
 A

ve

S
pruce S

t

D
alhousie D

r

Stanfield St

Youden Ave

Terrace S
t

Hinesdale Dr

S
ut

he
rla

nd
 S

t

Loyola C
res

M
t A

llison D
r

K
ane S

t

B
eech S

t

St Peters Rd

Dixon Ave

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 90 180 270
M

Polling Division 45019



Sydney

45020

45019

45016

45021

45015

45014

A
shby R

d

Cabot St

Lisgard S
t

Welton St

Royal Ave

Upper Prince St

Columbia St

St Peters Rd

C
ornw

allis S
t

Cartier St

Prince St

W
hi

tn
ey

 A
ve

Lynne D
r

S
ut

he
rla

nd
 S

t

W
ill

ow
 S

t

A
insley S

t

S
pruce S

t

R
osew

ood D
r

Gray St

K
an

e 
S

t

Dixon Ave

C
or

ni
sh

to
w

n 
R

d

D
av

e
np

or
t R

d

Lorne St

N
or

w
oo

d 
A

ve

S
ta

te
 S

t

Hinesdale Dr

G
or

m
an

 S
t

Chestnut Dr

M
ar

ga
re

t S
t

M
ec

ha
ni

c 
S

t

Howe St

Atlantic St

V
icto

ria
 R

d W
ill

ow
 S

t

S
pr

uc
e 

S
t

St Peters Rd

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 80 160 240
M

Polling Division 45020



Sydney
45021

45029

45020

45022

45019

45014

45030

45023 45015

45016

45018

Cabot St

A
shby R

d

Terrace S
t

H
igh S

t

Royal Ave

Cartier St

Atlantic St

Columbia St

St Peters Rd

Howe St

Whitney Ave

Herbert S
t

Park St

A
insley S

t

Prince St

C
ornw

allis S
t

H
ospital S

t

Townsend St

G
arden S

t

Lisgard S
t

Cherry St

Union St
S

he
rif

f A
ve

S
ut

he
rla

nd
 S

t

Welton St

D
av

en
po

rt
 R

d

Chestnut Dr

S
to

rn
aw

ay
 S

t

K
an

e 
S

t

In
gl

is
 S

t

Mcconnell D
r

Juniper St

C
or

ni
sh

to
w

n 
R

d

Upper Prince St

S
ta

te
 S

t

G
or

m
an

 S
t

M
ec

ha
ni

c 
S

t

Hinesdale Dr

St Peters Rd

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 120 240 360
M

Polling Division 45021



Sydney

45022

45023

45021

45029

45028

45014

H
igh S

t

Park St

Terrace S
t

Howe St

Whitney Ave

St Peters Rd

Royal Ave

Townsend St

Union St

In
gl

is
 S

t

H
ospital S

t

Columbia St

S
he

rif
f A

ve

S
to

rn
aw

ay
 S

t

G
arden S

t

Cabot St

Prince St

Chestnut Dr

Styles Lane

Brookland St

Howe Crt

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 80 160 240
M

Polling Division 45022



Sydney

45023

45014

45028

45013

45022
45021

45029

45024

45027

45012

Park St

H
igh S

t

Union St

Whitney Ave

Prince St

Terrace S
t

Royal Ave

St Peters Rd

Howe St

In
gl

is
 S

t

Townsend St

Terminal Rd

Pitt St

Brookland St

H
ospital S

t

Columbia St

C
enter S

t

Rigby Rd

D
od

d 
S

t

Cabot St

S
he

rif
f A

ve

Cottage Rd

H
ug

h 
S

t

Dillon St

G
arden S

t

Essex St

Disco St

Jo
hn

st
on

 S
t

S
to

rn
aw

ay
 S

t

M
ac

ke
nz

ie
 S

t

Lorway Ave

Styles Lane

Trinity Ave

M
itc

he
ll 

S
t

Falmouth St

Beacon St

Howe Crt

In
gl

is
 S

t

C
enter S

t

In
gl

is
 S

t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 125 250 375
M

Polling Division 45023



Sydney 45024

45013

45026

45028

45023

45027
45037

45014

45
02

5

45012

45034

G
eo

rg
e

 S
t

B
e

ntinck S
t

Prince St

Park St

Townsend St

Union St

Argyle St

C
ha

rlo
tte

 S
t

E
sp

la
na

de

Pitt St

Brookland St

Ki
ng

s 
R

d

Falmouth St

Cottage Rd

C
enter S

t

Whitney Ave

Rigby Rd

K
e

nt S
t

D
od

d 
S

t

S
chool S

t

Cro
m

ar
ty

 S
t

D
ou

gl
as

 S
t

Crescent St
Trinity Ave

Beacon St

Lorway Ave

Tain S
t

H
ug

h 
S

t

G
ritton A

ve

Dillon St

St Peters Rd

Wentworth St

Essex St

Byng Ave

H
arrison A

ve

Jo
hn

st
on

 S
t

C
o

urt S
t

Royal Ave

M
or

ris
on

 S
t

Richardson Ave

M
ac

ke
nz

ie
 S

t

Haig St

Li
be

rt
y 

S
t

Glenwood St

A
dm

iralty C
rt

M
itc

he
ll 

S
t

Q
ue

en S
t

Woodill S
tMt Kemmel St

Sha
nd

w
ic

k 
St

In
gl

is
 S

t

R
ear R

ichardson A
ve

Crescent St

C
enter S

t

B
yng A

ve

In
gl

is
 S

t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 140 280 420
M

Polling Division 45024



Sydney

45024

Brookland St

Trinity Ave

M
or

ris
on

 S
t

C
enter S

t

C
ha

pp
el

ls
 C

rt

Lorw
ay Ave

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 10 20 30
M

Polling Division 45024



#

#

#Sydney

Westmount

Membertou 28B

Sydney River

Prime Brook

Mira Road

38004

45038

38005

45037

46025

45043
45040

45025

45041

45039

4504246024

45026

45
0

2
7

45024

45
0

13
45

0
3

6

45046

45045

45044

MEMBERTOU

Kin
gs

 R
d

Westm
ount R

d

Alex
an

dr
a 

St

Churchill Dr

Lynch D
r

M
urphy R

d

W
eidner D

r

Newlands Ave

Argyle St

Maillard St

E
sp

la
na

de

Pentecost Dr

Tupsi Dr

R
anni C

res

B
e

ntinck S
t

M
em

bertou S
t

B
raem

ar D
r

C
astle D

r

Fairm
ount S

t

Benson Dr

M
artell St

Topshee Dr

L'nu Ave

Windemere Dr

M
oxham

 D
r

C
ha

rlo
tte

 S
t

Holyrood Dr

Carang Dr

D
uncan D

r

K
enw

ood D
r

Galla
gher S

t

K
e

nt S
t

Myrtle St

W
indsor St

Haig St

H
arbourview

 D
r

M
elw

ood D
r

Su'n Awti

Leonard St

S
chool S

t

Byng Ave

Glenda Cres

B
ra

d
le

y 
S

t

Crescent St

B
oulderw

ood D
r

W
endy St

Elmbank Ave

Pa
t S

t

Kingsw
ood D

r

G
ritton A

ve

D
acre S

t
W

arne S
t

M
acD

ougall H
ts

Sunset Dr

Dobson St

H
arrison A

ve

Logue D
r

Cal
de

rw
oo

d 
Dr

T
hom

as S
t

S
ilve

rw
o

od
 D

r

M
icm

ac C
res

K
itpu C

res

Clipper Crt

Veterans Ave Exten

G
rosvenor Cres

Oakwood Cres

Calder C
rt

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 325 650 975
M

Polling Division 45025



Sydney

45025

45037

45041

Kings Rd

Leonard St

E
dw

ard S
t

W
organ S

t

B
ayview

 S
t

Old Kings R
d

Newton Crt

Ingoville S
t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 30 60 90
M

Polling Division 45025



Sydney

45042

45025

45043

45041

45040

Kings Rd

Newlands Ave

C
astle D

r

C
hurchill D

r

M
oxham

 D
r

Alex
an

dr
a 

St

Holyrood Dr

H
arbourview

 D
r

Elmbank Ave

Kingswood Dr

B
uckingham

 D
r

Logue D
r

M
arlborough D

r

W
oodside D

r

S
ilverw

ood D
r

K
insm

en D
r

B
oulderw

ood D
r

Beechwood Cres

St B
rid

ge
t S

t

E
lm

er D
r

Maple Ridge Dr

B
eechw

ood C
rt

Grosvenor Cres

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 120 240 360
M

Polling Division 45025



Sydney

45026

45024

45037 45027

45025

45036

45028

45013

G
eo

rg
e

 S
t

Argyle St

B
e

ntinck S
t

Kin
gs

 R
d

Tain S
t

C
ro

m
ar

ty
 S

t

K
e

n
t S

t

Haig St

S
chool S

t

Crescent St

Y
e

ndys S
t

Sha
nd

wic
k 

St

G
ritton A

ve

Byng Ave
H

arrison A
ve

C
ou

rt S
t

M
ason S

t

A
n

kerville S
t

A
lexandra S

t

Richardson Ave

Mt Kemmel St

Newton Crt

C
ha

rlo
tte

 S
t

Rot
ar

y 
Dr

D
ou

gl
as

 S
t

Brookland St

Glenwood St

Q
ue

en S
t

Trinity Ave

Esp
la

na
de

S
o

uth B
entinck S

t

Lorway Ave

R
ear R

ichardson A
ve

Crescent St

B
yng A

ve

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 90 180 270
M

Polling Division 45026



Sydney

45026

45037
M

ason S
t

Jennife
r A

ve

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 10 20 30
M

Polling Division 45026



Sydney

Mira Road

Membertou 28B

45037

45027

45038

45034

45036

45035

45028

45026

46021

46022

45029

45024

45032

45
0

3
3

45025

45023

45
02

2

MEMBERTOU

G
eorge S

t

R
ota

ry D
r

Cottage Rd

Park St
Argyle St

R
ockdale A

ve

Grove St

Union St

Harold St

Whitney Ave

Colby St

H
ospital S

t

Cabot St

Royal Ave

H
illside S

t

Churchill Dr

Common St

Kin
gs

 R
d

St Peters Rd
Sh

an
dw

ic
k 

St

C
ham

plain A
ve

Grandview St

B
e

ntin
ck S

t

C
enter S

t

Tain
 S

t

Milton St

Rigby Rd

Cro
m

ar
ty

 S
t

Oxford St

K
e

nt S
t

Kennedy Ave

Woodill S
t

Haig St

Stuart St

Brookland St

S
chool S

t

To
wer H

ts

Trinity Ave

Y
end

ys S
t

Beacon St

Brookview Dr

Lorway Ave

Spring St
G

ritton A
ve

C
entral S

t

Harvey St

Crescent StNewton Crt

H
arrison A

ve

A
n

kerville S
t

C
ourt S

t

Cameron Ests

A
le

xandra S
t

Newbury St

Millview Dr

Richardson Ave

Ingoville S
t Mt Kemmel St

S
o

uth B
entinck S

t

H
illview

 S
t

Highland St

Lise St

A
dm

iralty C
rt

Ingleside St
Q

ue
en S

t

B
ig

 N
oe

l E
ke

l

Colby St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 190 380 570
M

Polling Division 45027



Sydney 45028

45024

45023

45034

45027

45029

45022

45036

45
02

6

45013

G
eo

rg
e

 S
t

Park St
Union St

Cottage Rd

H
igh S

t

Townsend St

Brookland St

Whitney Ave

H
ospital S

t

Cabot St

Royal Ave

St Peters Rd

C
enter S

t

Tain S
t

Milton St

Rigby Rd

R
ockdale A

ve

Woodill S
t

Oxford St

Rot
ar

y 
Dr

Inglis
 S

t

Trinity Ave

Beacon St

Lorway Ave

H
ug

h 
S

t

Dillon St

Essex St

Howe St

M
or

ris
on

 S
t

M
ac

ke
nz

ie
 S

t

Sha
nd

wic
k 

St

H
illview

 S
t

D
ou

gl
as

 S
t

Highland St

Argyle St

Glenwood St

A
dm

iralty C
rt

Cromarty
 St

Ingleside St

Howe Crt

Byng Ave

C
ha

pp
el

ls
 C

rt

C
enter S

t

In
g

li s
 S

t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 110 220 330
M

Polling Division 45028



Sydney

45029

45021

45034

45022

45030

45028

45033

45023

45020

H
igh S

t

Cabot St

Terrace S
t

Royal Ave

Howe St

St Peters Rd

H
ospital S

t

Cartier St

Whitney Ave

Park St

Columbia St

Atlantic St

Cottage Rd

A
insley S

t

G
arden S

t

Herbert S
t

Union St

A
shby R

d

C
ham

plain A
ve

Juniper St

Holly St

Iris Terr

H
illview

 S
t

Brookland St

C
entral S

t

Grandview St

Colby St

Rigby Rd

Howe Crt

Harold St

In
g

lis
 S

t

Lilac Terr

Lily Terr

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 100 200 300
M

Polling Division 45029



Sydney

Mira Road

45030

45031

45018

45029

45019

46021

45032

46018

45021

45033

46020

45017

45022
45020

45
0

3
4

45035
45028 Terrace S

t

Cabot St

C
ot

ta
ge

 R
d

H
igh S

t

Royal Ave

Cartier St

A
shby R

d

Atlantic St

Columbia St

H
ospital S

t

Herbert S
t

Highway 125

C
ham

plain Ave

A
insley S

t

St Peters Rd

C
ornw

allis S
t

Lisgard S
t

Ranna Dr

Upper Prince St

Birch Hill D
r

E
dgew

ood D
r

Kennedy Ave

Lynne D
r

Common St

Howe St

Cusack Dr

Stuart St

Acadia Dr

G
arden S

t

Bristol Dr

Cherry St

C
a

rlt
on

 D
r

R
osew

ood D
r

To
wer H

ts

Harold St

Canso Dr

Grove St

Stanfield St

Bernard Lind Dr

Mcconnell Dr

Archibald Ave

C
ape C

rt

D
ix

on
 A

ve

Juniper St

Holly St

Cedar Crt

Christopher Cres

Youden Ave

Tillock Dr

C
os

si
tt 

H
ei

gh
ts

 D
r

D
onna D

r

Jim
 M

ac C
rt

Iris Terr

M
elissa C

res

Loyola Cres

H
illview

 S
t

Edgar St

Cottagedale Cres

B
ell C

rt

M
t A

llison D
r

Harold St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 200 400 600
M

Polling Division 45030



Sydney

45030

45018

45032

Terrace S
t

Bristol Dr

Jim
 M

ac C
rt

Loyola C
res

Bernard Lind Dr

Lois P
l

E
ugene P

l

Richard Hines Dr

C
ottagedale C

res

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 50 100 150
M

Polling Division 45030



Sydney

45030

45029

45021

45033

Terrace S
t

Herbert S
t

Atlantic St

A
insley S

t

Juniper St

Holly St

Iris Terr

G
arden S

t

Cherry St

Lilac Terr

R
ose Terr

Lily Terr

Dahlia Terr

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 50 100 150
M

Polling Division 45030



Sydney

Mira Road

46020

45031

45030

46021

45032

46018

45018
45033

45035
46

02
2

45034

Highway 125

C
ot

ta
ge

 R
d

Duffell Dr

Patnic Ave

C
ham

plain Ave

Terrace S
t

Barney Dr

Kennedy Ave

Common St

E
dgew

ood D
r

Stuart St

Bristol Dr

Grove St

Louisbourg H
w

y

To
wer H

ts

C
ossitt H

eights D
r

Harold St

Canso Dr

D
onna D

r

Bernard Lind Dr

John S
t

Archibald Ave

C
ape C

rt

Edgar St

Cedar Crt

Christopher C
res

P
aul S

t

Jim
 M

ac C
rt

M
elissa C

res

Cottagedale Cres

B
ell C

rt

Carleah Dr

Harold St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 220 440 660
M

Polling Division 45031



Sydney

Mira Road

45031

45030

46021

45034

45032

45029

45033

45035

46022

45021 45019

Cottage Rd

Terrace S
t

G
eorge S

t

C
ham

plain Ave

Common St

Harold St

Grove St

Cabot St

R
ockdale A

ve

Herbert S
t

Kennedy Ave

Atlantic St

E
dgew

ood D
r

Stuart St

Grandview St

Cartier St

H
igh S

t

H
ospital S

t

Edgar St

Tower H
ts

A
insley S

t

Cherry St

Canso Dr

C
entral S

t

Melody Lane

Bristol Dr

Bernard Lind Dr

Archibald Ave

Cameron Ests

Juniper St

Oxford St

Holly St

Cedar Crt

Christopher Cres

Spring St

Rotary Dr

M
elissa C

res

Iris Terr

Mcconnell D
r

Beverly Dr

Milton St

Jim
 M

ac C
rt

Ingleside St

Colby St

Newbury St

Cottagedale Cres
Bell C

rt

C
ape C

rt

Lily Terr

Harold St

Colby St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 160 320 480
M

Polling Division 45032



Sydney

Mira Road

45032

45033

45030

45029

45034

45035

46021

45031

Cottage Rd

C
ham

plain Ave

Kennedy Ave

Common St

Grove St

Herbert S
t

Harold St

Atlantic St

H
ospital S

t

Archibald Ave

Juniper St

Christopher C
res

H
igh S

t

Cottage Crt

Grandview St

Cabot St

Edg
ew

oo
d 

D
r

Iris Terr

Cottagedale Cres

Holly St

Lilac Terr

Dahlia Terr

Harold St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 90 180 270
M

Polling Division 45033



Sydney

45034

45035

45036

45029

45027

45028

45033

45032

G
eorge S

t

Cottage Rd

R
ockdale A

ve

Harold St

Grove St

Cabot St

Royal Ave

Colby St

C
ham

plain Ave

Grandview St

H
ospital S

t

Milton St

St Peters Rd

Oxford St

Common St

Woodill S
t

Hillside St

Rigby Rd

Beacon St

Spring St

C
entral S

t

Harvey St

Newbury St

Brookview Dr

H
illview

 S
t

C
enter S

t

Highland St

Ingleside St

Rot
ar

y 
Dr

Kennedy Ave

A
dm

iralty C
rt

Whitney Ave

Columbia St

Hillside Crt

Hardwood Dr
Colby St

C
enter S

t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 100 200 300
M

Polling Division 45034



Sydney

Mira Road

45035

46021

45034

45036

46022

45033

45032

45027

45038

45029

G
eorge S

t

R
ota

ry D
r

Harold St

Grove St

R
ockdale A

ve

Colby St

Cottage Rd

Common St

C
ham

plain Ave

H
illside S

t

Grandview St

Kennedy Ave

Stuart St
Oxford St

Tower H
ts

Brookview Dr

Spring St

C
entral S

t

E
d

gew
o

od D
r

Harvey St

Cameron Ests

Newbury St

Millview Dr

Lise St

Ingleside St

Melody LaneScottly
nn Dr

Hillside Crt

Hardwood Dr
Colby St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 120 240 360
M

Polling Division 45035



Sydney

Mira Road

45027

45036

45037

45034

45035

45038

45028

4
5

0
3

2

45026

G
eo

rge S
t

Rot
ar

y 
Dr

R
ockdale A

ve

Colby St

H
illside S

t

Sh
an

dw
ic

k 
St

Milton St

C
o

tta
ge

 R
d

Oxford St

Woodill S
tTain S

t

Brookview Dr

Spring St

Grove St

Harvey St

Beacon St

A
n

ke
rville S

t

Grandview St

Newbury St

C
ro

m
ar

ty
 S

t

Harold St

Millview Dr

S
o

uth B
entinck S

t Highland St

Lise St
Common St

Ingleside St

Royal Ave

Hillside Crt

Hardwood Dr

Colby St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 110 220 330
M

Polling Division 45036



#

#

#
Sydney

Membertou 28B

Mira Road

45037

45038

45027

45036

45026

45040

45041

45025

45024

45035

45028

46022

45034

45046

45045

45044

MEMBERTOU

R
ota

ry D
r

Kin
gs

 R
d

G
eo

rge
 S

t

Argyle St

Churchill Dr

Alex
an

dr
a 

St

Maillard St

B
e

ntinck S
t

H
illside S

t

Sh
an

dw
ic

k 
St

Tain S
t

Tow
erview

 P
l

Cro
m

ar
ty

 S
t

Galla
gher S

t

Colby St

K
e

n
t S

t

Haig St

Su'n Awti

Leonard St

S
chool S

t

S
t A

nthony D
r

X
avier D

r

M
em

bertou S
t

Coady St

Y
e

ndys S
t

G
ritton A

ve

D
acre S

t

Big Noel Ekel

Crescent St

Cottage Rd

W
arne S

t

Byng Ave

Newton Crt

H
arrison A

ve

A
n

kerville S
t

C
o

urt S
t

Harvey St

Lorway Ave

Ingoville S
t

Richardson Ave

Beacon St

Mt Kemmel St

S
o

uth B
entinck S

t

Woodill S
t

Lise St

A
dm

iralty C
rt

St B
rid

ge
t S

t

E
dw

ard S
t W

organ S
t

M
ahars C

rt

Q
ue

en S
t

San'tele'sew Awti

B
ayview

 S
t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 175 350 525
M

Polling Division 45037



Sydney

45037

4502645025

45041

Kings Rd

K
e

n
t S

t

Argyle St

Haig St

Y
e

ndys S
t

W
arne S

t

C
ourt S

t

Leonard St

S
chool S

t

M
ason S

t

Ingoville S
t

A
lexandra S

t

Mt Kemmel St

D
acre S

t
W

organ S
t

B
ayview

 S
t

Newton Crt

Jennifer A
ve

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 50 100 150
M

Polling Division 45037



#

#

#

#

Sydney

Mira Road

Prime Brook

Membertou 28B45038

46022

46023

45037

45039

45040

46020

45027

45043

45036

45041

45042

45025

46025

45035

450
3

4

46042

45046

45045

45044

MEMBERTOU

Highway 125

Alex
an

dr
a 

St

Rotary Dr

C
hurchill D

r

Kings Rd

Tupsi Dr

G
eorge S

t

Newlands Ave

Maillard St

M
em

bertou S
t

B
ra

d
le

y 
S

t

C
astle D

r

Benson Dr

H
illside S

t

W
indsor St

Colby St

Sh
an

dw
ic

k 
St

Topshee Dr

Tow
erview

 P
l

L'nu Ave
M

oxham
 D

r

Tain S
t

Holyrood Dr

Carang Dr

Galla
gher S

t

Kitpu Cres

H
arbourview

 D
r

Su'n Awti

Pi'kun Ave

Glenda Cres

B
uckingham

 D
r

Laben D
r

B
oulderw

ood D
r

Elmbank Ave

Woodill S
t

A
qm

oqew
aw

ti

B
ig

 N
oe

l E
ke

l

Cro
m

ar
ty

 S
tD

acre S
t

Harvey St

W
arne S

t

Regional Hospital Blvd

Parkview Dr

Logue D
r

M
arlborough D

r

T
hom

as S
t

Fer
gus

on 
Dr

M
icm

ac C
res

Kingswood Dr

Wally Bernard Awti

Veterans Ave Exten

G
rosvenor C

res

O
akw

ood C
res

San'tele'sew Awti

Scottly
nn Dr

Kji S
aqmaw Crt

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 290 580 870
M

Polling Division 45038



Membertou 28B

Mira Road

Sydney

Prime Brook

45038

46022

45039

MEMBERTOU

Tupsi Dr

Bradley St

A
qm

oqew
aw

ti

Maliktuk Crt

P
aul A

w
ti

Pi'kun Ave

Wally Bernard Awti

D
on

ald
 M

arsha
ll A

w
ti

P
la

w
aj

 A
w

ti

Jipin Awti'j

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 70 140 210
M

Polling Division 45038



#

Sydney

Membertou 28B

45038

45040

45037

45041

45039

45042

45045

MEMBERTOU

Maillard St

C
hurchill D

r

M
em

bertou S
t

Tupsi Dr

Alexa
nd

ra
 S

t

Tow
erview

 P
l

Galla
gher S

t

Su'n Awti

C
astle D

r

M
oxham

 D
r

Big Noel Ekel

B
ra

d
le

y 
S

t

S
t A

nthony D
r

Glenda Cres

Veterans Ave

M
icm

ac C
res

St B
rid

ge
t S

t

Veterans Ave Exten

C
hief B

en C
hristm

as A
w

ti'j

Benson Dr

San'tele'sew Awti

L'nu Ave

Kateri St

H
arbourview

 D
r

Doucettes Lane
Brown St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 110 220 330
M

Polling Division 45038



Sydney

Membertou 28B

Prime Brook

Mira Road

Sydney River

45039

45038

46025

45043

46023

45040

46022

MEMBERTOU

Highway 125

Alexa
nd

ra
 S

t

Tupsi Dr

Benson Dr

W
indsor St

Topshee Dr

M
em

bertou S
t

Brown St

Carang Dr

Sp
ru

ce
 H

av
en

 D
r

Glenda Cres

Laben D
r

Virginia St

Pa
t S

t

R
ockw

ay Ave

P
aul A

w
ti

Galla
gher S

t

N
ew

lands A
ve

M
icm

ac C
res

Wally Bernard AwtiD
ona

ld M
a

rsha
ll A

w
ti

P
la

w
aj

 A
w

ti

O
akw

ood C
res

Kateri S
t

Ferndell Cres

Sunset Dr

Je
ffe

rs
on

 L
an

e

Calder C
rt

Aqmoqewawti

Jipin Awti'j

Spr
uc

e 
Hav

en
 D

r

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 130 260 390
M

Polling Division 45039



#

#

#

Sydney

Membertou 28B

45038

45040

45039

45042

45041

45043

45037

45025

45046

45045

45044

MEMBERTOU

Alex
an

dr
a 

St

Kings Rd

Tupsi Dr

Maillard St

Newlands Ave

M
em

bertou S
t

C
hurchill D

r

C
astle D

r

Benson Dr

Topshee Dr

Tow
erview

 P
l

Brown St

M
oxham

 D
r

Holyrood Dr

Carang Dr

Galla
gher S

t

B
ra

d
le

y 
S

t

W
indsor St

H
arbourview

 D
r

Su'n Awti

Pi'kun Ave

Sp
ru

ce
 H

av
en

 D
r

S
t A

nthony D
r

Glenda Cres

B
uckingham

 D
r

X
avier D

r

Laben D
r

B
oulderw

ood D
r

Coady St

Elmbank Ave

P
at

 S
t

B
ig

 N
oe

l E
ke

l

D
acre S

t

M
arlborough D

r

W
oodside D

r

T
hom

as S
t

Veterans Ave

W
arne S

t

M
icm

ac C
res

St B
rid

ge
t S

t

K
insm

en D
r

M
ahars C

rt

O
akw

ood C
res

San'tele'sew Awti

F
erndell C

res

Ingoville S
t

Kateri St

L'nu Ave

Veterans Ave Exten

E
lm

er D
r

C
hurchill D

r

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 160 320 480
M

Polling Division 45040



Sydney

45040

45041

Alexa
nd

ra
 S

t

St B
rid

ge
t S

t

C
astle D

r

St G
abriel St

H
arbourview

 D
r

C
hurchill D

r

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 30 60 90
M

Polling Division 45040



#

#

#

Sydney

Membertou 28B

45041

45040

45025

45042

45037

45038

45046

45045

45044

MEMBERTOU

Kings R
d

Alexa
nd

ra
 S

t

C
astle D

r

C
hurchill D

r

Tow
erview

 P
l

M
oxham

 D
r

Maillard St

H
arbourview

 D
r

Newlands Ave

S
t A

nthony D
r

X
avier D

r

Su'n Awti

Coady St

D
acre S

t

Leonard St

W
arne S

t

Thom
as S

t

Old Kings Rd

M
em

bertou S
t

St B
rid

ge
t S

t

E
dw

ard S
t

W
organ S

t

M
ahars C

rt

W
oodside D

r

B
ayview

 S
t

S
pring G

arden R
d

St G
abriel St

B
uckingham

 D
r

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 100 200 300
M

Polling Division 45041



Sydney

45041

45025

M
ahars C

rt

Coady St

King
s R

d

O
ld K

ings R
d

T
hom

as S
t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 20 40 60
M

Polling Division 45041



Sydney

Membertou 28B

45042

45043

45025

45040

45041

45038MEMBERTOU

Kings Rd

Newlands Ave

C
astle D

r

Alexa
ndra

 S
t

M
oxham

 D
r

Holyrood Dr

B
uckingham

 D
r

B
oulderw

ood D
r

Elmbank Ave

M
em

bertou S
t

R
osem

ount D
r

Logue D
r

M
arlborough D

r

H
arbourview

 D
r

W
oodside D

r

F
erndell C

res

Grosvenor Cres

K
insm

en D
r

E
lm

er D
r

Beechwood Cres

Maple Ridge Dr

Kingswood Dr

B
eechw

ood C
rt

Oakwood Cres

Fer
nd

ell
 C

re
s

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 80 160 240
M

Polling Division 45042



Sydney

Sydney River

Prime Brook

Membertou 28B

45043

46025

45042

45039

45025

45040

46024

Kings Rd

W
eidner D

r

Lynch D
r

Alexa
nd

ra
 S

t

Newlands Ave

R
anni C

res

Topshee Dr

D
uncan D

r

Holyrood Dr

Benson Dr

Carang Dr

Damion St

B
uckingham

 D
r

Laben D
r

W
indsor S

t

B
oulderw

ood D
r

Elmbank Ave

Brown St

Pa
t S

t

Kingswood Dr

Sunset Dr

Logue D
r

M
arlborough D

r

W
oodside D

r

Calderwood Dr

S
ilverw

ood D
r

Sp
ru

ce
 H

av
en

 D
r

G
rosvenor C

res

Oakwood Cres

F
erndell C

res

Beechwood Cres

E
lm

er D
r

Calder C
rt

Maple Ridge Dr

B
eechw

ood C
rt

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 140 280 420
M

Polling Division 45043



Sydney

45042

45043

45025

R
osem

ount D
r

Kings Rd

Elmbank Ave

Holyrood Dr

Newlands Ave

E
lm

er D
r

Bee
ch

woo
d 

Cre
s

B
eechw

ood C
rt

Logue D
r

M
arlborough D

r
µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book

Electoral District of Sydney-Whitney Pier

0 25 50 75
M

Polling Division 45043



Sydney-Whitney Pier - Index

Acadia Dr 45018
Admiralty Crt 45027
Admiralty Crt 45028
Ainsley St 45021
Ainsley St 45030
Alexandra St 45025
Alexandra St 45037
Alexandra St 45039
Alexandra St 45040
Alexandra St 45041
Alexandra St 45042
Alexandra St 45043
Alexandra St 45044
Amelia St 45011
Amelia St 45012
Ankerville St 45027
April Terr 45005
Aqmoqewawti 45038
Archibald Ave 45033
Argosy St 45001
Argyle St 45024
Argyle St 45026
Argyle St 45027
Argyle St 45037
Armstrong Crt 45011
Ash St 45015
Ashby Rd 45014
Ashby Rd 45018
Ashby Rd 45019
Ashby Rd 45020
Ashby Rd 45021
Atlantic St 45019
Atlantic St 45021
Atlantic St 45029
Austin Pl 45009
Bay St 45007
Bay St 45008
Bay St 45010
Bayview St 45025
Bayview St 45037
Beacon St 45027
Beech St 45015

Beech St 45016
Beechwood Cres 45043
Beechwood Crt 45043
Bell Crt 45031
Benson Dr 45040
Bentinck St 45013
Bentinck St 45024
Bentinck St 45026
Bernard Lind Dr 45030
Bernard Lind Dr 45032
Big Noel Ekel 45038
Birch Hill Dr 45019
Birch St 45015
Bison Dr 45002
Bison Dr 45005
Borden St 45001
Borden St 45004
Boulderwood Dr 45043
Bradbury Lane 45004
Bradley St 45038
Breton St 45006
Bristol Dr 45030
Broadway 45001
Brookdale St 45001
Brookland St 45023
Brookland St 45024
Brookland St 45028
Brooks St 45005
Brookview Dr 45035
Brookview Dr 45036
Brow St 45006
Brown St 45040
Brown St 45043
Bryan St 45006
Buckingham Dr 45042
Buller St 45008
Byng Ave 45024
C Levatte Cres 45003
Cabot St 45019
Cabot St 45020
Cabot St 45021
Cabot St 45029

Street Name Polling Division Street Name Polling Division



Cabot St 45034
Calder Crt 45043
Calderwood Dr 45043
Cameron St 45006
Campbell Lane 45002
Campbell St 45012
Canso Dr 45031
Cape Breton St 45014
Cape Breton St 45015
Cape Crt 45031
Carang Dr 45039
Carlin St 45006
Caroll Cres 45008
Caroll Cres 45009
Cartier St 45019
Cartier St 45021
Cartier St 45029
Castle Dr 45040
Castle Dr 45041
Catherine St 45002
Catherine St 45004
Catherine St 45005
Cedar Crt 45031
Center St 45024
Center St 45028
Central St 45034
Central St 45035
Champlain Ave 45031
Champlain Ave 45032
Champlain Ave 45033
Champlain Ave 45034
Champlain Ave 45035
Chappells Crt 45024
Charlotte St 45012
Charlotte St 45013
Charlotte St 45024
Cherry St 45019
Cherry St 45030
Chestnut Dr 45014
Chief Ben Christmas Awti'j 45038
Christopher Cres 45031
Christopher Cres 45032
Church St 45005
Church St 45006
Churchill Dr 45025

Churchill Dr 45038
Churchill Dr 45040
Churchill Dr 45041
Coady St 45041
Colby St 45034
Colby St 45036
College Pl 45012
Columbia St 45020
Columbia St 45021
Columbia St 45029
Columbus Ave 45005
Columbus Ave 45006
Common St 45032
Common St 45033
Common St 45035
Connaught St 45004
Cornishtown Rd 45016
Cornishtown Rd 45020
Cornwallis St 45018
Cornwallis St 45019
Cornwallis St 45020
Cossitt St 45011
Cottage Crt 45032
Cottage Rd 45027
Cottage Rd 45028
Cottage Rd 45031
Cottage Rd 45032
Cottage Rd 45033
Cottage Rd 45034
Cottagedale Cres 45030
Cottagedale Cres 45032
Court St 45037
Crescent St 45003
Crescent St 45025
Crescent St 45026
Cromarty St 45027
Cross St 45011
Currys Lane 45009
Cusack Dr 45018
Dacre St 45037
Dacre St 45041
Dahlia Terr 45030
Dalhousie Dr 45018
Dalton Lane 45001
Dalton Lane 45002

Street Name Polling Division Street Name Polling Division



Davenport Rd 45014
Davenport Rd 45021
Desbarres St 45011
Desbarres St 45012
Dillon St 45023
Disco St 45014
Disco St 45015
Dixon Ave 45019
Dodd St 45013
Dolbin St 45011
Dolbin St 45013
Dominion St 45004
Donald Marshall Awti 45038
Donna Dr 45031
Dorchester St 45012
Dorchester St 45013
Doucettes Lane 45038
Douglas St 45013
Douglas St 45024
Dryden Ave 45003
Dufferin St 45016
Duke St 45014
East Broadway 45001
East Broadway 45002
East St 45007
Eastmount Rd 45002
Edgar St 45031
Edward St 45025
Edward St 45037
Elmbank Ave 45042
Elmbank Ave 45043
Elmer Dr 45042
Elmwood Ave 45008
Elmwood Ave 45009
Esplanade 45012
Esplanade 45013
Esplanade 45024
Essex St 45023
Essex St 45024
Eugene Pl 45030
Fairview St 45011
Falmouth St 45013
Falmouth St 45024
Ferndell Cres 45043
Ferris St 45006

Ferry St 45010
Ferry St 45011
Ferry St 45012
Ferry St 45013
Ferry St 45014
Fisher St 45007
Fisher St 45008
Fitzgerald Pl 45010
Forbes Crt 45012
Forrest St 45015
Forrest St 45016
Francis St 45007
Francis St 45009
Franklin St 45006
Franklin St 45007
Frederick St 45009
French St 45005
French St 45008
French St 45009
French St Exten 45005
FS Conn 45010
Furnace St 45006
Gallagher St 45038
Garden St 45029
Garrison Rd 45012
Gatacre St 45005
Gatacre St 45008
Gatacre St 45009
George St 45011
George St 45012
George St 45013
George St 45024
George St 45026
George St 45027
George St 45028
George St 45034
George St 45035
George St 45036
Gibbons St 45002
Gibbons St 45005
Gill St 45002
Glebe St 45012
Glencoe St 45004
Glenda Cres 45040
Glenwood St 45024

Street Name Polling Division Street Name Polling Division



Gorman St 45015
Gorman St 45016
Grand Lake Rd 45015
Grandview St 45033
Grandview St 45034
Grandview St 45035
Grant St 45001
Grants Lane 45001
Grants Lane 45002
Gray St 45016
Gray St 45020
Griffin St 45006
Gritton Ave 45026
Gritton Ave 45037
Grosvenor Cres 45043
Grove St 45033
Grove St 45035
Gunn St 45008
Gunn St 45009
Haig St 45037
Hankard St 45009
Hankard St 45010
Harbourview Dr 45025
Harbourview Dr 45041
Hardwood Dr 45036
Harold St 45033
Harold St 45035
Harrington Pl 45011
Harrington Pl 45012
Harrison Ave 45026
Harvard St 45006
Harvard St 45007
Harvey St 45036
Havelock St 45011
Henry St 45006
Henry St 45007
Henry St 45008
Henry St 45009
Henry St 45010
Herbert St 45019
Herbert St 45021
Herbert St 45029
Herbert St 45030
High St 45022
High St 45023

High St 45029
Highland Cres 45003
Highland St 45034
Highway 125 45030
Highway 125 45031
Hillside Crt 45035
Hillside Crt 45036
Hillside St 45027
Hillside St 45035
Hillside St 45036
Hillview St 45029
Hinesdale Dr 45020
Holly St 45030
Holyrood Dr 45042
Holyrood Dr 45043
Hospital St 45022
Hospital St 45023
Hospital St 45028
Hospital St 45029
Hospital St 45030
Howe Crt 45022
Howe Crt 45028
Howe St 45021
Howe St 45022
Hugh St 45024
Ingleside St 45034
Inglis St 45014
Inglis St 45023
Ingoville St 45037
Intercolonial St 45011
Intercolonial St 45013
Inverness St 45014
Iris Terr 45030
Ironside Dr 45010
James St 45005
James St 45006
Jameson St 45005
Jameson St 45006
Jameson St 45007
Jameson St 45008
Jefferson Lane 45039
Jennifer Ave 45026
Jennifer Ave 45037
Jim Mac Crt 45030
Jipin Awti'j 45038

Street Name Polling Division Street Name Polling Division



Johnston St 45013
Juniper St 45030
Kane St 45016
Kane St 45020
Kateri St 45038
Kendall St 45012
Kendall St 45013
Kennedy Ave 45032
Kent St 45037
Kings Rd 45024
Kings Rd 45025
Kings Rd 45026
Kings Rd 45037
Kings Rd 45041
Kings Rd 45042
Kings Rd 45043
Kingswood Dr 45025
Kingswood Dr 45043
Kinsmen Dr 45025
Kinsmen Dr 45042
Kitchener St 45008
Kitchener St 45009
Kitpu Cres 45038
Kji Saqmaw Crt 45038
L'nu Ave 45038
Laben Dr 45039
Laurier St 45009
Laurier St 45010
Leonard St 45037
Leonard St 45041
Liberty St 45013
Lilac Terr 45030
Lily Terr 45030
Lingan Rd 45002
Lingan Rd 45003
Lingan Rd 45005
Lingan Rd 45007
Lingan Rd 45008
Lingan Rd 45009
Lingan Rd 45010
Linview Dr 45005
Lise St 45027
Lise St 45036
Lisgard St 45019
Lisgard St 45020

Logue Dr 45025
Lois Pl 45030
Lorne St 45016
Lorne St 45020
Lorway Ave 45024
Louisa St 45011
Louisa St 45012
Loyola Cres 45018
Lxs Lane 45008
Lxs Lane 45009
Lynne Dr 45019
Macaulays Lane 45017
Macaulays Lane 45018
MacDonald Cres 45005
MacDonald Cres 45008
MacDonald Crt 45008
Mackenzie St 45023
Mackenzie St 45024
Mackillop St 45004
MacLeod St 45001
MacLeod St 45004
MacLeods Hill 45002
MacPherson Cres 45018
Mahars Crt 45041
Maillard St 45037
Maillard St 45038
Maliktuk Crt 45038
Maloney St 45009
Manse Pl 45004
Manse St 45001
Maple Ridge Dr 45042
Maple St 45015
March Terr 45005
Margaret St 45015
Margaret St 45016
Marlborough Dr 45042
Mason St 45025
Mason St 45037
Massey Dr 45014
Matilda St 45004
Matilda St 45006
May Terr 45005
Mayflower Terr 45030
Mcconnell Dr 45019
Mcconnell Dr 45030

Street Name Polling Division Street Name Polling Division



McCuishs Lane 45005
Mclean Crt 45012
Mclean St 45002
Mclean St 45004
Mcleods Lane 45014
Meadow St 45006
Meadow St 45010
Mechanic St 45014
Mechanic St 45020
Melissa Cres 45031
Membertou St 45038
Membertou St 45040
Membertou St 45042
Mercer St 45001
Mercer St 45002
Micmac Cres 45038
Middle St 45007
Military Rd 45002
Military Rd 45003
Millview Dr 45027
Millview Dr 45035
Milton St 45034
Milton St 45036
Mitchell St 45013
Morrison St 45024
Moxham Dr 45040
Moxham Dr 45041
Moxham Dr 45042
Mt Allison Dr 45018
Mt Kemmel St 45037
Mt Pleasant St 45007
Mt Pleasant St 45009
Mt Pleasant St 45010
Muggah St 45007
Muggah St 45010
Nepean St 45011
Nepean St 45012
Neville St 45006
Newbury St 45034
Newlands Ave 45041
Newlands Ave 45042
Newlands Ave 45043
Newton Crt 45025
Newton Crt 45026
North St 45007

North St 45008
Norwood Ave 45016
Oakville Dr 45001
Oakwood Cres 45043
Old Kings Rd 45037
Old Kings Rd 45041
Ortona Dr 45012
Oxford St 45034
Oxford St 45036
Park St 45014
Park St 45021
Park St 45022
Park St 45023
Park St 45027
Park St 45028
Pat St 45039
Paul Awti 45038
Payne St 45004
Pi'kun Ave 45038
Pine St 45003
Pitt St 45012
Pitt St 45013
Plawaj Awti 45038
Pleasant St 45011
Pleasant St 45012
Prince St 45013
Prince St 45014
Prince St 45015
Prince St 45020
Queen St 45026
Railroad St 45010
Ranna Dr 45018
Raoul Lane 45012
Rear Richardson Ave 45026
Rear Seaview St 45002
Reeves St 45017
Richard Hines Dr 45030
Richardson Ave 45026
Richmond St 45014
Rigby Rd 45027
Rigby Rd 45028
Rileys Lane 45001
Ritchie St 45013
Roberts St 45006
Roberts St 45010

Street Name Polling Division Street Name Polling Division



Rockcliff Cres 45017
Rockdale Ave 45027
Rockdale Ave 45032
Rockdale Ave 45034
Rockdale Ave 45035
Rose Terr 45030
Rosemount Dr 45043
Rosewood Dr 45019
Rosewood Dr 45020
Rotary Dr 45027
Royal Ave 45020
Royal Ave 45021
Royal Ave 45028
Royal Ave 45029
Royal Ave 45034
San'tele'sew Awti 45038
School St 45025
School St 45026
Seaview St 45002
Seaview St 45004
Shandwick St 45027
Shendale Dr 45008
Shendale Dr 45009
Sheriff Ave 45014
Sheriff Ave 45021
Shore Rd 45001
Shore Rd 45004
Sidella Dr 45017
Silverwood Dr 45043
South Bentinck St 45027
South St 45007
South St 45008
Spring Garden Rd 45041
Spring St 45034
Spruce Haven Dr 45039
Spruce Haven Dr 45040
Spruce St 45015
Spruce St 45016
St Albans Ave 45004
St Albans Ave 45005
St Anns St 45001
St Anns St 45004
St Anthony Dr 45040
St Anthony Dr 45041
St Bridget St 45040

St Gabriel St 45040
St Gabriel St 45041
St Lawrence St 45005
St Peters Rd 45016
St Peters Rd 45020
St Peters Rd 45021
St Peters Rd 45022
St Peters Rd 45027
St Peters Rd 45028
St Peters Rd 45029
Stable Dr 45006
Stable Dr 45010
Stable Dr 45014
Stanfield St 45017
Stanfield St 45018
Starr Crt 45001
State St 45014
Stornaway St 45014
Stornaway St 45021
Styles Lane 45023
Su'n Awti 45037
Su'n Awti 45040
Summitt St 45010
Sutherland St 45016
Sutherland St 45020
Swan St 45006
Swan St 45007
Sydney Port Access Rd 45006
Sydney Port Access Rd 45010
Sydney Port Access Rd 45015
Tain St 45027
Tartan Dr 45001
Taylor St 45002
Taylor St 45004
Teak St 45015
Terminal Rd 45014
Terrace St 45021
Terrace St 45022
Terrace St 45029
Terrace St 45030
The North Rd 45006
The North Rd 45010
The South Rd 45010
Thomas St 45040
Thomas St 45041

Street Name Polling Division Street Name Polling Division



Tillock Dr 45017
Topshee Dr 45039
Topshee Dr 45043
Towerview Pl 45038
Towerview Pl 45040
Towerview Pl 45041
Townsend St 45014
Townsend St 45021
Townsend St 45022
Townsend St 45023
Townsend St 45024
Trinity Ave 45024
Tulip Terr 45030
Tupper St 45009
Tupper St 45010
Tupsi Dr 45038
Union St 45021
Union St 45022
Union St 45023
Union St 45024
Union St 45028
Upper Prince St 45016
Upper Prince St 45017
Upper Prince St 45018
Upper Prince St 45019
Upper Prince St 45020
Veterans Ave 45038
Veterans Ave Exten 45038
Victoria Rd 45001
Victoria Rd 45002
Victoria Rd 45004
Victoria Rd 45006
Victoria Rd 45007
Victoria Rd 45009
Victoria Rd 45010
Victoria Rd 45014
Victoria Rd 45015
Victoria Rd 45016
Vulcan Ave 45015
Wabana Crt 45010
Walker St 45011
Walker St 45013
Wally Bernard Awti 45038
Warne St 45037
Webster St 45006

Webster St 45007
Webster St 45010
Welton St 45014
Welton St 45015
Welton St 45016
Welton St 45017
Wentworth St 45013
Wesley St 45006
Wesley St 45007
West St 45007
Whitney Ave 45014
Whitney Ave 45015
Whitney Ave 45016
Whitney Ave 45020
Whitney Ave 45021
Whitney Ave 45022
Whitney Ave 45023
Whitney Ave 45027
Whitney Ave 45028
William St 45009
Willow St 45015
Willow St 45016
Windsor St 45039
Woodill St 45027
Woodill St 45036
Woodside Dr 45042
Worgan St 45025
Worgan St 45037
Xavier Dr 45037
Xavier Dr 45040
Xavier Dr 45046
Yendys St 45037
York St 45011
York St 45012
Youden Ave 45017
Youden Ave 45018
Young St 45001

Street Name Polling Division Street Name Polling Division


